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Kairi-Liis Roonurm
Viktoria Jegorova
Ly Joakit

llona Milberga
Arta Rulle

Helena Tammi
Annika Stepina

Oksana Leesik
Alissija Jevtjukova
Mari Ly Sinsalu
Laura Skrastina
Lelde Krancmane
Laura Bramane
Aiga Musperte

Janne Salumae
Viia Kaldam

Viivika Sinisalu
Aija Rulle

Vija Bodniece
Vineta Skutane
Vésma Paskeévica
Oksana Rosolovska
Ludmila Zake

Leini Kirsimae
Antra Milberga
Dita Bambe

Valga-Valka Open Shooting 2016

Valkas pilsétas stadiona Sautuve

30 savieni gulus no mazkalibra Sautenes
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1. gr. Meitenes

299,9
284,0
255,0
238,2
219,4
217,2
189,0

2. gr. Sievietes

289,7
251,6
241,3
227,5
174,3
145,8
87,8

w

. gr. Sievietes

294,1
287,4
245,1
242,2
163,0
133,3
88,9
82,1
60,2

=Y

. gr. Sievietes

282,0
274,3
145,7
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Karel Udras
Lauri Lopp
Kirill Lepman

lya Saveljes

Hannes Jaakson

Aivars Rullis

Kristians Majors

Aleksandr Voronin

Kalle Soovares
Dmitrijs Saveljevs
Aivis Kraklins
Ugis Smits

Guntis Vilguts
Valters Daniels

Viktors Rosolovskis

Sandis Argalis

. Martins Sausais
. Ozolins Janis
. Gints Zakis

Marko Aigro
Vjatseslav Lepman
Ants Kronberg
Valeri Popov
Toomas Joakit
Jurijs Stepanovs
Igors Sevéenko
Ilvars Rullis

Salvis Stepins

. Mati Raudsepp

. Martin$ Bramanis
. Aivars Egle

. Ainars Abens

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LVA
LVA

EST
EST
EST
LVA

LVA
LVA
LVA

LVA
LVA
LVA

LVA
LVA

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA

291,5
289,5
270,9
256,3
250,5
246,7
232,6

296,0
285,0
263,6
257,0
254,2
243,1
230,1
2294
174,5
167,9
145,1
116,2

299,3
288,7
286,6
278,4
277,0
254,2
252,7
239,9
239,6
213,9
178,4
63,9
21,2

1.gr. Zéni

2. gr. Viriesi

3. gr. Viriesi



Aivo Roonurm

Valeri Poren

Hans Heinjarv

Andrei Andreicuk
Aivars Krastins

Valdis Kiris

Agris Knope

Vents Armands Krauklis

L N A WNE

Juris Luss
10. Linards Sausais

EST
EST
EST
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA

4, gr. Viriesi

301,7
287,2
286,4
267,8
266,0
262,0
233,3
218,4
2179
165,3



